
2wd Modified Buggy
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

02/25

1 Matthew  Lawrance 1 23 0 0 0 0 *22

2 Dimitri Roumeliotis 1 21 0 0 0 0 20

3 Rob Maycock 1 20 0 0 0 0 19

4 Jason Ryan 1 19 0 0 0 0 18

5 Ben Stirling 1 18 0 0 0 0 17

6 Jason Sheppard 1 17 0 0 0 0 16

7 Andy Nelson 1 16 0 0 0 0 15

8 Ben Sterling 1 15 0 0 0 0 14

2wd Short Course Truck
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

02/25

1 Alex John 1 22 0 0 0 0 21

2 Adam Beresford 1 22 0 0 0 0 *21

3 John Perkins 1 20 0 0 0 0 19

4 Dominic Blackman 1 19 0 0 0 0 18

5 Anthony Dutton 1 18 0 0 0 0 17

6 Adrian Basso 1 17 0 0 0 0 16

7 Tyler Connor 1 16 0 0 0 0 15

8 Andre Roeland 1 15 0 0 0 0 14

9 Shaun Neville 1 14 0 0 0 0 13

2wd Sportsman
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

02/25

1 Steve Watts 1 23 0 0 0 0 *22

2024 Members series. best 3/5 count

1 of 42/25/2024 6:43:50 PM

www.livetimescoring.com 
2024 Member Points Series

25/2/2024 - 19/5/2024



2 Adrian Basso 1 21 0 0 0 0 20

3 Jayson Connor 1 20 0 0 0 0 19

4 Adam Heapy 1 19 0 0 0 0 18

5 Adrian Field 1 18 0 0 0 0 17

6 Mitchell Howard 1 17 0 0 0 0 16

2wd Stock Buggy
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

02/25

1 Daniel Austin 1 22 0 0 0 0 21

2 Tyler Connor 1 21 0 0 0 0 20

3 Jenson Spencer 1 20 0 0 0 0 19

4 Michael Thomas 1 19 0 0 0 0 18

5 Travis Condon 1 18 0 0 0 0 17

6 Adam Beresford 1 17 0 0 0 0 16

7 Harley Prince 1 16 0 0 0 0 15

8 Robby Maycock 1 16 0 0 0 0 *15

9 Trevor Hollis 1 14 0 0 0 0 13

10 Jason Walker 1 13 0 0 0 0 12

11 Aaron Lawler 1 12 0 0 0 0 11

12 William Johnson 1 11 0 0 0 0 10

13 Luke Christie 1 10 0 0 0 0 9

14 Carlo Righini 1 9 0 0 0 0 8

15 Mark Paulin 1 8 0 0 0 0 7

16 Stewart Langton 1 7 0 0 0 0 6

17 Ben Walsh 1 6 0 0 0 0 5

18 Chris Bromley 1 5 0 0 0 0 4

19 David Lawrance 1 4 0 0 0 0 3

20 John Perkins 1 3 0 0 0 0 2
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4wd Modified Buggy
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

02/25

1 Ben Stirling 1 23 0 0 0 0 *22

2 Dimitri Roumeliotis 1 21 0 0 0 0 20

3 Dominic Blackman 1 20 0 0 0 0 19

4 Alex John 1 19 0 0 0 0 18

5 Ben Sterling 1 18 0 0 0 0 17

4wd Sportsman
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

02/25

1 Peter Eggleton 1 23 0 0 0 0 *22

2 Steve Watts 1 21 0 0 0 0 20

3 Aaron Scott 1 20 0 0 0 0 19

4 Anthony Dutton 1 19 0 0 0 0 18

5 Andre Roeland 1 18 0 0 0 0 17

6 Adrian Field 1 17 0 0 0 0 16

4wd Stock Buggy
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

02/25

1 Adam Beresford 1 23 0 0 0 0 *22

2 Jason Walker 1 21 0 0 0 0 20

3 Dan Gillen 1 20 0 0 0 0 19

4 Tyler Connor 1 19 0 0 0 0 18

5 Tilmann Paulin 1 18 0 0 0 0 17

6 Daniel Austin 1 17 0 0 0 0 16

7 Damien Drew 1 16 0 0 0 0 15

8 Shaun Neville 1 15 0 0 0 0 14
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9 Mark Paulin 1 14 0 0 0 0 13

10 Chris Bromley 1 13 0 0 0 0 12

11 Andrew Jackson 1 12 0 0 0 0 11

Junior
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

02/25

1 Blake Knipe 1 22 0 0 0 0 21

2 Kade Drew 1 21 0 0 0 0 20

3 Luke McIntyre 1 21 0 0 0 0 *20

4 Tom Walker 1 19 0 0 0 0 18

5 Eddie Huntress 1 18 0 0 0 0 17

6 Edward Lawler 1 17 0 0 0 0 16

7 Lachlan Heapy 1 16 0 0 0 0 15

8 Kaylee Connor 1 15 0 0 0 0 14

9 Brode Brotherhood 1 14 0 0 0 0 13

Stadium Truck
Driver Name Mfr Points Points 

(W/O Drops)
TQs 1st 

(Wins)
2nd 
(Wins)

3rd 
(Wins)

02/25

1 Dominic Blackman 1 22 0 0 0 0 21

2 Jenson Spencer 1 22 0 0 0 0 *21

3 Chris Schoenfisch 1 20 0 0 0 0 19

4 Travis Condon 1 19 0 0 0 0 18

5 Dan Gillen 1 18 0 0 0 0 17

6 Shaun Turner 1 17 0 0 0 0 16

7 Stewart Langton 1 16 0 0 0 0 15

8 Damien Drew 1 15 0 0 0 0 14

9 Adam Heapy 1 14 0 0 0 0 13

10 Aaron Scott 1 13 0 0 0 0 12
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